M8/M12 Panel Mount and PCB Connectors
BENEFITS
• Maximum design flexibility for PCBs:
broad portfolio and many configurations
• Cost-effective: ruggedized for use in harsh
industrial environments
• Short lead-times: accelerate your Go-To-Market time
• Time-saving: field-installable

M8/M12 Panel Mount and PCB Connectors
AUTOMATION & CONTROL /// M8/M12 PANEL MOUNT AND PCB CONNECTORS
ORDERING INFORMATION  – M8 CONNECTORS
ORDERING INFORMATION  – M12 CONNECTORS
Description TE PN
M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR PCB T4041017031-000
M8.MLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR WIRE T4070014031-001
M8.MLE.PNLFRONT.3POS.STR T4032014031-000
M8.FMLE.PNLFRONT.4POS.STR T4033014041-000
M8.MLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR PCBSHLD T4040034041-000
M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR PCBSHLD T4041037031-000
M8.MLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR WIRE T4070014041-001
M8.FMLE.PNLFRONT.3POS.STR WIRE T4073014031-001
M8.MLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR PCBSHLD T4040034031-000
M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR PCBSHLD T4041037041-000
M8.MLE.PNLFRONT.4POS.STR.PCB T4042014041-000
M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR WIRE T4071017031-001
M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR T4031017031-000
M8.MLE.PNLFRONT.4POS.STR. T4032014041-000
M8 Y DISTRIBUTOR MALE 4POS T4081122004-000
M8 T DISTRIBUTOR MALE 4POS T4082102004-000
M8 T DISTRIBUTOR MALE 3POS T4082102003-000
M8 Y DISTRIBUTOR MALE 3POS T4081112003-000
Description TE PN
M8.MLE.PNLFRONT.3POS.STR PCB T4042014031-000
M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR PCB T4041017041-000
M8.FMLE.PNLFRONT.4POS.STRPCB T4043014041-000
M8.MLE.PNLFRONT.4POS.STR WIRE T4072014041-001
M8.MLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR T4030014031-000
M8.MLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR. T4030014041-000
M8.FMLE.PNLFRONT.3POS.STRPCB T4043014031-000
M8.FMLE.PNLFRONT.4POS.STR WIRE T4073014041-001
M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR T4031017041-000
M8.FMLE.PNLFRONT.3POS.STR T4033014031-000
M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR WIRE T4071017041-001
M8.MLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR PCB T4040014031-000
M8.MLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR PCB T4040014041-000
M8.MLE.PNLFRONT.3POS.STR WIRE T4072014031-001
Please visit te.com to explore our complete M8/M12 Panel Mount
and PCB Connector portfolio.
Description TE PN